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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
2
5
1
3
6
4
8
7
9

Name
Bicskei Miklós
Fekete Róbert
Pittmann János
Szabadkai László
Hájos Róbert
Papp István
Deli János
Ökrös Péter
Fetter Gábor

Laps
19
19
18
17
17
17
15
14
7

Total Tm
10:31.730
10:34.708
10:24.396
10:08.521
10:16.282
10:30.913
10:37.479
10:30.195
4:13.725

Diff

2.978
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
7.761

22.392
-- 4 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 12 Laps --

Gap

2.978
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

7.761
14.631

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm
31.958
31.117
32.045
34.214
32.776
33.791
34.762
40.187
34.150

In Lap
8

17
10
12
17
10
8
7
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 5 1 3 6 4 8 7 9

2013 RCOR I.forduló2013 RCOR I.forduló

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2013.04.19.  08:082013.04.19.  08:08

E-TruggyE-Truggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 21,655

Best Tm: 31.117, Spd: 23,138

Margin of Victory: 2.978

by: (5) Fekete Róbert

RaceTime: 10:31
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